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Orange County Clerks Office

Wed Jul 17 12:08:25 CDT 2024

OCA: Orders Appointing And Payments Summary
From 06/01/2024 - 06/30/2024

Name / Number of Court

Number of Appointments Sum of Approvals

Sum of Hours

Sum of Expenses

County Court at Law

4

0.00

0.0

0.00

County Court at Law No 2

0

0.00

0.0

0.00

Orange County Clerks Office

OCA: Orders Appointing and/or Approving Attorney/Guardian Ad Litem
Appointments Approved from 06/01/2024 - 06/30/2024

Wed Jul 17 12:08:25 CDT 2024

Name / Name of Cause Case Style Name of Person Bar No. Pos. to which Appointee Date of
Number of | Judge/ Number Appointed Appointed Relation Appointment
Court Master/
Referee
Making
Appointment
1 County Mandy White- P20029 GUARDIANSHIP OF Paul Fukuda 00789915 ad_litem na 06/14/2024
Court at Law | Rogers JEREMY PAUL MCELROY,
II, AN INCAPACITATED
PERSON
2 County Mandy White- P20032 ESTATE OF HOWARD Phillip Dowden 24012549 ad_litem na 06/20/2024
Court at Law | Rogers ANDREW BURNETT SR,
DECEASED
3 County Mandy White- P20047 GUARDIANSHIP OF CASH Larry Dowden 0006072700 | ad_litem na 06/20/2024
Court at Law | Rogers DAVIDSON HUEBEL, AN
INCAPACITATED PERSON
4 County Mandy White- P20049 ESTATE OF EDWIN JOSHUA C HEINZ 24053264 ad_litem na 06/26/2024
Court at Law | Rogers FORREST COON JR,
DECEASED

Orange County Clerks Office

Payments Approved from 06/01/2024 - 06/30/2024

Wed Jul 17 12:08:25 CDT 2024

10.1.5.178:8080/cms-rms-cc/court_attorney appointed report.jsp?sDate=06/01/2024&eDate=06/30/2024&includeCaseStyle=yes&court=all
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Name / | Name of Cause Case | Name of Bar | Pos. to Appointee | Date of Date of | Source | Amount | Hrs Expenses
Number | Judge/ Number | Style | Person No. | which Relation Appointment | Appoval | of Billed
of Master/ Appointed Appointed Funds
Court Referee
Making
Appointment
Close Attorney Report
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